Swansea Market Promotional & Events Space Lettings Fees

Prices are correct at time of print. Swansea Market retains the right to change the pricing structure
The determination of 'local' is headquarters based within the city and county of Swansea local authority area

Fees & Charges (1 April 2024 - 31 March 2025)

All prices are per day

National
commercial
organisation

Local
commercial
organisation

Commercial
organisations
booking on behalf
of public sector

Non commercial
organisations e.g.
national charities/ public
information service

Local charities/
community groups/
CCS/ Swansea Market
business

Promotional
Letting Pitch -
1 TABLE

£309.00

£209.00

£107.00

£84.00

£50.00

Hire of Market

Garden for
Event - HALF
OF AREA OR

LESS

£262.00

£236.00

£210.00

£184.00

£158.00

Hire of Market
Garden for Pop
Up Market -

HALF OF AREA
OR LESS

£315.00

£289.00

£263.00

£236.00

£210.00

Hire of Market
Garden for
Exhibition -
HALF OF AREA
OR LESS

Fee dependant upon structure / installation and duration required.

Note: Rental of half area for an event allows for seating / audience in other half.

The Market Garden event area is approximately 7m x 5.5m (38.5 sq m)
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