Swansea Market Promotional & Events Space Lettings Fees					
Fees & Charges (1 April 2024 - 31 March 2025)					
Prices are correct at time of print. Swansea Market retains the right to change the pricing structure The determination of 'local' is headquarters based within the city and county of Swansea local authority area					
All prices are per day					
	National commercial organisation	Local commercial organisation	Commercial organisations booking on behalf of public sector	Non commercial organisations e.g. national charities/ public information service	Local charities/ community groups/ CCS/ Swansea Market business
Promotional Letting Pitch - 1 TABLE	£309.00	£209.00	£107.00	£84.00	£50.00
Hire of Market Garden for Event - HALF OF AREA OR LESS	£262.00	£236.00	£210.00	£184.00	£158.00
Hire of Market Garden for Pop Up Market - HALF OF AREA OR LESS	£315.00	£289.00	£263.00	£236.00	£210.00
Hire of Market Garden for Exhibition - HALF OF AREA OR LESS	Fee dependant upon structure / installation and duration required.				
<b>Note: Rental of half area for an event allows for seating / audience in other half.</b> The Market Garden event area is approximately 7m x 5.5m (38.5 sq m)					
Mae'r ddogfen hefyd ar gael yn Gymraeg This document is also available in Welsh					